UNL50-L35-21
21'' LED - LUCIA SERIES - HARDWIRE
APPLICATION
Product codes
UNL50-L35-21WH : WHITE
UNL50-L35-21BLK : WHITE
Aluminum construction - Hardwire Application Only
This unit includes a HIGH/LOW/ON-OFF switch,
multiple knockout locations for easy and quick
installation, as well as diffused frosted glass, which
allows for even light distribution. Ideal for use under
cabinets, closets and work stations.
LED (Light emitting Diode) offers lower energy
consumption and longer life (40,000 hrs) over
incandescent and fluorescent lighting.
Color temperature: 3500 Kelvin.
Non-Dimmable, Maximum of 100 WATTS in
sequence
INCLUDED:
Aluminum construction
Integrated Driver
Easily accessible HIGH/LOW/ON/OFF switch
Installation hardware
Multiple Knockout Locations
Technical information
CRI 80
Color Temperature 3500K
Voltage 120V
Watt 8W
Height (1) 1.25" (31.8 mm)
Width (2) 3.5" (88.9 mm)
Length (3) 21" (533.4 mm)
Light Output - Lumen 218 - 714
Warranty (Years) 3